
 D A V PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW PANVEL

  CBSE DATE SHEET OF CLASS XII (AISSCE -2026)

 Sr. No  Date  Day  Subject
Code  Subject 

 1  18/02/2026  Wednesday  048  Physical Education 

 2  20/02/2026  Friday  042  Physics 

 3  23/02/2026  Monday  835  Mass Media Studies 

 4  24/02/2026  Tuesday  055  Accountancy 

 5  28/02/2026  Saturday  043  Chemistry 

 6  09/03/2026  Monday  041  Mathematics 

 241  Applied Mathematics 

 7  12/03/2026  Thursday  301  English Core 

 8  18/03/2026  Wednesday  030  Economics 

 9  25/03/2026  Wednesday  083  Computer Science 

 10  27/03/2026  Friday  044  Biology 

 11  28/03/2026  Saturday  054  Business Studies 

 ALL THE BEST STUDENTS !!!


